
FACULTY OF LAW 
Winter Session 2022-2023 

Spring Term 2023 (202301) - First Year JD Course Timetable 
 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

8:00 
     

8:00 

8:30 
     

8:30 

9:00 110-1* 
LRW Lecture 

 
Barkaskas 

158 

110-2 
LRW Lecture 

 
Richards 

159 

105-1** 
Contracts 

 
TBA 
159 

105-2 
Contracts 

 
Ramshaw 

158 

110-T02 
LRW Tutorial 

 
Barkaskas 

265 

105-1** 
Contracts 

 
TBA 
159 

105-2 
Contracts 

 
Ramshaw 

158 

Make-Up 
Class 

 
159 

9:00 

9:30 9:30 

10:00 110-T04 
LRW Tutorial  

 
Richards 

265 

 
10:00 

10:30 
   First-Year 

Make-Up 
Class 

 
(Excluding transsystemic courses 

100I, 102I, 107I and 112I 
And excluding 105I &109I when 

301I classes are held on Fridays) 
 

159 

10:30 

11:00 
100-1 

Constitutional 
Law 

 
Cochran 

158 

100-2 
Constitutional 

Law 
 

Promislow 
159 

109-1 
Torts 

 
Kodar 
159 

109-2 
Torts 

 
Aikenhead 

158 

100-1 
Constitutional 

Law 
 

Cochran 
158 

100-2 
Constitutional 

Law 
 

Promislow 
159 

109-1 
Torts 

 
Kodar 
159 

109-2 
Torts 

 
Aikenhead 

158 

11:00 

11:30 11:30 

12:00 12:00 

12:30 
    

Make-Up 
Class 

 
158 

12:30 

1:00 
    

1:00 

1:30 
107-1 

Property 
 

Parmar 
158 

107-2* 
Property 

 
Webber 

158 

102-2 
Criminal Law 

 
Tollefson 

157 

107-1 
Property 

 
Parmar 

158 

107-2* 
Property 

 
Webber 

158 

102-2 
Criminal Law 

 
Tollefson 

157 

1:30 

2:00 2:00 

2:30 

Make-Up 
Class 

 
158 

2:30 

3:00 
102-1 

Criminal Law 
 

Johnson 
158 

110 T03 
LRW Tutorial 

 
Richards 

265 

102-1 
Criminal Law 

 
Johnson 

158 

110 T01* 
LRW Tutorial 

 
Barkaskas 

265 

3:00 

3:30 3:30 

4:00 
  

4:00 

4:30 
     

4:30 

5:00 
     

5:00 

5:30 
     

5:30 

 
*First-year JD and JD/JID students. 

**First-year JD and second-year JD/JID students 
 

*Timetable Subject to Change*  
Updated 16 September 2022 


	FRIDAY

